
Sample PDF Document (Airplane Edition)

This document demonstrates a PDF with text, a larger table of data, and a small airplane
illustration.

Name Age Country Occupation Email

Alice 30 USA Engineer alice@example.com

Bob 25 Canada Designer bob@example.ca

Charlie 35 UK Teacher charlie@example.co.uk

Diana 28 Australia Doctor diana@example.au

Ethan 40 Germany Architect ethan@example.de

Fiona 32 Brazil Developer fiona@example.br

George 29 France Chef george@example.fr

Hana 27 Japan Artist hana@example.jp

Ivan 45 Russia Scientist ivan@example.ru

Julia 33 Italy Writer julia@example.it

Karl 38 Sweden Engineer karl@example.se

Lena 26 Spain Photographer lena@example.es

Mina 31 South Korea Biologist mina@example.kr

Nico 37 Argentina Chef nico@example.ar

Below is a small airplane illustration:

✈ Small Airplane

This concludes the sample PDF document featuring a larger data table and a simple airplane
illustration.


